
 
Oklahoma National Technical Honor Society Council Officers and Members 2022-2023 

Executive Council Name School Email Contact Number  
Chairperson Traci Hopper Moore-Norman Technology Center Traci.Hopper@mntc.edu 405-801-5000 
Chairperson-Elect Tera VanCleave Central Technology Center tera.vancleave@cetralteach.edu 918-224-9300 
Past Chairperson Teri Ray Meridian Technology Center terir@meridiantech.edu  405-377-3333 
Secretary Katlyn Buchanan Francis Tuttle Technology Center Katlyn.buchanan@francistuttle.edu  
Treasurer Andrea Verser Canadian Valley Technology Center averser@cvtech.edu  405-224-7220 
Liaison Julie Childers Oklahoma Department of Career & 

Technology Education 
Julie.Childers@careertech.ok.gov 405-743-5110 

Council Representatives Name School Email Contact Number  

Seat 1 (Fall 2024) Kacee Poteet Central Technology Center Kacee.poteet@centraltech.edu 918-352-2551 
Seat 2 (Fall 2024) Jeff Herndon Canadian Valley Technology Center jherndon@cvtech.edu 405-421-4648 
Seat 3 (Fall 2024) Lori Evans    
Seat 4 (Fall 2023) Tim Bartholew Southern Tech Center   
Seat 5 (Fall 2023) Broderick Steed Francis Tuttle/Reno Campus broderick.steed@francistuttle.edu 405-717-4222 
Seat 6 (Fall 2023) Crystal Orr Wes Watkins Technology  Center corr@wwtech.edu 405-452-1217 
Admin Slot 1 Dr. Gayla Lutts Canadian Valley Technology Center glutts@cvtech.edu  405-442-2211 
Admin Slot 2 Roger King  Green Country Technology Center rking@gctcok.edu 918-758-0840 
Admin Slot 3 Jeremy Zweiacker Meridian Technology Center jeremyz@meridiantech.edu  405-377-3333 
Ex-Officio NTHS Board 
Members 

Name School Email Contact Number  

 Dr. Gayla Lutts Superintendent, Canadian Valley 
Technology Center 

glutts@cvtech.edu 405-442-2211 

 Dr. Greg Winters Retired Superintendent, Canadian 
Valley Technology Center 

greg.winters@att.net 405-513-3103 

 Lori Evans  Pioneer Technology Center lorie@pioneertech.edu 580-762-8336 
 Melinda Cook Tulsa Tech - Sand Springs melinda.cook@tulsatech.edu  918-828-1322 
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